PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO 5% ABV | 330ml
PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO GF 5% ABV | 330ml

PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO 0%
0.0% ABV | 330ml | 76kcal

CORONA 4.5% ABV | 330ml
DESPERADOS 5.9% ABV [ 330ml
HEINEKEN 0.0 0.05% ABV | 330ml | 69kcal
HEINEKEN 5% ABV | 330mI

BULMERS ORIGINAL 4.5% ABV | 500mI

JAGER BOMB
Jagermeister and Red Bull Sugarfree

SKITTLE BOMB
Cointreau and Red Bull Sugarfree

BERRY BOMB
Smirnoff Raspberry Crush vodka and
Red Bull Sugarfree

FIRE BOMB
Fireball whisky and Red Bull Sugarfree

BABY GUINNESS
Coffee liqueur and Baileys

SCHWEPPES TONIC 200m! | 42kcal
SCHWEPPES LIGHT 200m! | 4kcal

SCHWEPPES PINK
GRAPEFRUIT SODA 200m! | 94kcal

SCHWEPPES LEMONADE 200m! | 36kcal
COCA-COLA CLASSIC 330ml | 139kcal
DIET-COKE 330ml | kcal

COCA-COLA ZERO SUGAR 330ml | Tkcal

Prices for products not stated on the menu are available at the bar.

Do you have any allergies?

OLD MOUT PINEAPPLE RASPBERRY 4% ABV | 500ml

OLD MOUT BERRY & CHERRY 0%

0.05% ABV | 500ml | 170kcal

DAYS LAGER 0% 0.05% ABV [ 330ml | 73kcal
SOL 4.2% ABV | 330mI

GUINNESS 0.0 0.0% ABV | 538ml | 91kcal

TINY COLADA

WKD Vibe Tropical layered with

WKOD Vibe Pifia Colada

LIL' LAGOON

WKD Vibe Blue Raspberry layered with
WKD Vibe Blue Cream

MINI CHERRY KOLA
WKD Kola Vibes layered with

WKD Cherry Cream
JAGERMEISTER
FIREBALL CINNAMON
LAMOSCA SAMBUCA
TEQUILA ROSE

FANTA ORANGE 330m! | 63kcal
SPRITE ZERO 330ml | 3kcal
APPLETISER 275ml | 129kcal

RED BULL 250m! | 115kcal

RED BULL SUGAR FREE 250m/ | 8kcal
RED BULL TROPICAL 250m! | 115kcal
RED BULL PINK 250ml | 5kcal
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Please inform staff of any allergens before placing your order even if you have ordered the drink before, as ingredients can change, and menus do not list
all ingredients. Full allergen information is available for all drinks, detailing the 14 legally declarable allergens contained in our drinks. Whilst all
reasonable steps will be taken to avoid the unintentional presence of allergens, we cannot guarantee that any products are 100% free from allergens,
owing to possible cross-contamination. Soft-drink industry levy: our standard-serve colas, energy drinks and tonics are sugar free. Full-sugar variants are
still available on request, at a small additional charge. Please ask for details. Prices are in pounds sterling and include VAT, at the current rate. All products
and offers are subject to availability. Management reserves the right to refuse custom and/or withdraw/change offers (without notice), at any time. At
Stonegate Group, all tips earned by our hard-working team members, from delivering great customer service, are retained by them. As we process
credit-card tips through our payroll, we are required to make statutory deductions. If a service charge is added to the bill, this is entirely discretionary and

is paid to those team members providing the service.
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Welcome to Rupert Street, the chicest LGBTQIA+ bar in Soho.

Our gorgeous interior is the perfect place to enjoy fabulous celebrations,
sip mouth-watering cocktails or chill out people-watching with a glass of
Champagne. Feel the legendary weekend vibes when you join us for
spectacular nights hosted by some of London’s best queer DJs and
performers. Our friendly staff are always ready to welcome you to one
of London’s longest-running and most glamourous gay venues.




APEROL SPRITZ 11.00
Aperol stirred with Prosecco and a
splash of soda water

GINGER DILF
Jameson Irish whiskey spiced up
with Schweppes ginger ale

ESPRESSO MARTINI 11.00
Smirnoff vodka shaken up with

coffee liqueur, sugar syrup and a splash

of fresh espresso

SALTED CARAMEL ESPRESSO MARTINI
Sailor Jerry Spiced rum shaken with
coffee liqueur, salted caramel syrup

and a shot of fresh espresso

PORNSTAR

Smirnoff Vanilla vodka, passion fruit liqueur,
caramel and sugar syrup, lemon juice,
passion fruit purée and pineapple juice,
served with a Prosecco shot on the side

MARGARITA

Jose Cuervo Silver tequila and

triple sec shaken up with sugar syrup
and lime juice

MOJITO
Captain Morgan White rum shaken up
with lime, sugar syrup, soda water and mint

NEGRONI
Tanqueray gin, Campari and a dash of
Martini Rosso

PALOMA 11.00
Casamigos tequila stirred with lime, sugar
syrup and Schweppes pink grapefruit soda

12.00

12.00

12.00

10.50

10.00

10.00

COSMOPOLITAN 10.00
Ketel One Citroen vodka shaken with

triple sec, lime and cranberry juice

GREEN LAGOON 10.50
Midori melon liqueur and Malibu strawberry

rum with lime and Schweppes lemonade

MOJITO 10.50

Captain Morgan Spiced Gold 0.0% shaken with
lime, sugar syrup, soda water and mint 98 kcal

PINK & TONIC 10.50
Gordon's Pink 0.0% poured with
strawberry purée and Schweppes tonic 49 kcal

PINA COLADA

Captain Morgan White rum mixed with
Malibu rum, coconut syrup, lime and
pineapple juice

10.50

PASSIONFRUIT MOJITO 10.50
Captain Morgan White rum and passion fruit
purée shaken with sugar syrup, soda water,

lime and mint

STRAWBERRY MOJITO 10.50

Captain Morgan White rum and strawberry
purée shaken with sugar syrup, soda water,
lime and mint

SALTED CARAMEL OF 11.00
Bulleit bourbon and salted caramel syrup
finished with Angostura bitters

BRITNEY SPRITZ 11.50
Gordon's Pink gin mixed with grenadine,
Prosecco and soda

GINGER LEE 11.50
Aperol stirred with Schweppes ginger beer,
orange juice and Prosecco

BEVERLY HILLS ICE TEA

Smirnoff vodka, Gordon's gin, Captain
Morgan White rum, Jose Cuervo Silver tequila
and triple sec with sugar syrup, lemon

and Prosecco

SUGAR DADDY
Ciroc Red Berry vodka, grenadine, lemon
and a splash of Prosecco

SEX WITH A LAD

Smirnoff passionfruit & mango and
Archers peach schnapps shaken with
orange and cranberry juice

LONG ISLAND

Smirnoff vodka, Gordon's gin, Sailor Jerry
Spiced rum, Jose Cuervo Silver tequila
and triple sec mixed with sugar syrup,
lemon and Coca-Cola Zero Sugar

12.00

12.50

10.00

10.50

SEVILLA O SPRITZ 11.00
Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla 0.0% stirred

with orange juice, soda water and Lyre's
non-alcoholic sparkling wine 29 kcal

Dt:‘you have any allergies? Full aIIergen information is available for all food and drinks. Please ask a team member before
orde|

ring food and drinks, as menus

o not list all ingredients. For full allergen information, please ask a team member.

DUE DONNE BIANCE 11% ABV

BOSVELD VALLEY SAUVIGNON BLANC 12.5% ABV
TREBBIANO PINOT GRIGIO 11.5% ABV

RED CREEK CHARDONNAY 72.5% ABV

GOTAS DE MAR ALBARINO 75CL 12% ABV

PINOT GRIGIO ROSE 12% ABV
KYLIE SIGNATURE ROSE 12.5% ABV

COTES DE PROVENCE ROSE, MIRABEAU ROSE 13% ABV

LAS CALLES TEMPRANILLO 10.5% ABV
FAUSTINO RIVERO JOVEN D.O.C RIOJA 13.5%
ROTHSCHILD PINOT NOIR 12.5% ABV
GROWERS GATE SHIRAZ 14.5% ABV

DOC SERENELLO PROSECCO 11% ABV
DOC EMOTIVO PROSECCO 11% ABV

DOC EMOTIVO ROSE PROSECCO 11% ABV
KYLIE PROSECCO ROSE 11% ABV

LANSON LE BLACK LABEL BRUT NV 75CL 12.5% ABV

VEUVE CLICQUOT NV BRUT 75CL 12% ABV
LANSON LE ROSE 75CL 12.5% ABV

VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSE 75CL 12.5% ABV
LAURENT PERRIER ROSE 75CL 12% ABV

WKD BLUE
4% ABV | 275ml

175ml
5.70
5.95
6.20
6.50

175ml
6.20
8.00
8.90

175ml
5.70
7.30
8.10
8.40

125ml

7.05

WKD BERRY BLAST

4% ABV | 275ml

All wine by the glass also available as a 125ml measure. ABV% are subject to change.

250ml
7.70
8.05
8.45
8.80

250ml
8.45
10.80
12.10

250ml
7.70
9.90
1.00
1.40

Mini
Bottle
9.50

Bottle
21.00
22.00
23.00
24.00
37.00

Bottle
23.00
29.50
33.00

Bottle
21.00
27.00
30.00
31.00

Bottle

27.00
29.00
32.00

Bottle
55.00
65.00
70.00
75.00
80.00

JORINK /7
=SENSIBLY



