#### **BEERS & CIDERS**

#### PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO 5% ABV | 330ml

PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO GF 5% ABV | 330ml

PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO 0% 0.0% ABV | 330ml | 76kcal

CORONA 4.5% ABV | 330ml

DESPERADOS 5.9% ABV | 330ml

HEINEKEN 0.0 0.05% ABV | 330ml | 69kcal

HEINEKEN 5% ABV | 330ml

BULMERS ORIGINAL 4.5% ABV | 500ml

#### SHOTS & BOMBS

JÄGER BOMB	5.00	TINY COLADA	4.50
Jägermeister and Red Bull Sugarfree		WKD Vibe Tropical layered with	
SKITTLE BOMB	5.00	WKD Vibe Piña Colada	
Cointreau and Red Bull Sugarfree	5.00	LIL' LAGOON	4.50
Contreau and Red Buil Sugarree		WKD Vibe Blue Raspberry layered with	
BERRY BOMB	5.00	WKD Vibe Blue Cream	
Smirnoff Raspberry Crush vodka and		MINI CHERRY KOLA	4.50
Red Bull Sugarfree		WKD Kola Vibes layered with	
		WKD Cherry Cream	
FIRE BOMB	5.00	JÄGERMEISTER	4.50
Fireball whisky and Red Bull Sugarfree			
DADY CUININESS	( 50	FIREBALL CINNAMON	5.00
BABY GUINNESS Coffee ligueur and Baileys	4.50	LAMOSCA SAMBUCA	5.00
conee inqueur and baileys		TEQUILA ROSE	5.00

### **SOFTS**

SCHWEPPES TONIC 200ml   42kcal	FANTA ORANGE 330ml   63kcal
SCHWEPPES LIGHT 200ml   4kcal	SPRITE ZERO 330ml   3kcal
SCHWEPPES PINK	APPLETISER 275ml   129kcal
GRAPEFRUIT SODA 200ml   94kcal	RED BULL 250ml   115kcal
SCHWEPPES LEMONADE 200ml   36kcal	RED BULL SUGAR FREE 250ml   8kcal
COCA-COLA CLASSIC 330ml   139kcal	RED BULL TROPICAL 250ml   115kcal
DIET-COKE 330ml   1kcal	RED BULL PINK 250ml   5kcal
COCA-COLA ZERO SUGAR 330ml   1kcal	

#### Prices for products not stated on the menu are available at the bar. Do you have any allergies?

Please inform staff of any allergens before placing your order even if you have ordered the drink before, as ingredients can change, and menus do not list all ingredients. Full allergen information is available for all drinks, detailing the 14 legally declarable allergens contained in our drinks. Whilst all reasonable steps will be taken to avoid the unintentional presence of allergens, we cannot guarantee that any products are 100% free from allergens, owing to possible cross-contamination. Soft-drink industry levy: our standard-serve colas, energy drinks and tonics are sugar free. Full-sugar variants are still available on request, at a small additional charge. Please ask for details. Prices are in pounds sterling and include VAT, at the current rate. All products and offers are subject to availability. Management reserves the right to refuse custom and/or withdraw/change offers (without notice), at any time. At Stonegate Group, all tips earned by our hard-working team members, from delivering great customer service, are retained by them. As we process credit-card tips through our payroll, we are required to make statutory deductions. If a service charge is added to the bill, this is entirely discretionary and is paid to those team members providing the service.

 OLD MOUT PINEAPPLE RASPBERRY
 4% ABV | 500ml

 OLD MOUT BERRY & CHERRY 0%
 0.05% ABV | 500ml | 170kcal

 DAYS LAGER 0%
 0.05% ABV | 330ml | 73kcal

 SOL
 4.2% ABV | 330ml

 GUINNESS 0.0
 0.0% ABV | 538ml | 91kcal

029

N

Ч

MAR25\_RUPERTST.

N

DRINK DUS

SENSIBLY

# RINKS

Repet St.

Welcome to Rupert Street, the chicest LGBTQIA+ bar in Soho. Our gorgeous interior is the perfect place to enjoy fabulous celebrations, sip mouth-watering cocktails or chill out people-watching with a glass of Champagne. Feel the legendary weekend vibes when you join us for spectacular nights hosted by some of London's best queer DJs and performers. Our friendly staff are always ready to welcome you to one of London's longest-running and most glamourous gay venues.

### $\sum$ cocktails

APEROL SPRITZ Aperol stirred with Prosecco and a splash of soda water	11.00	<b>PIÑA COLADA</b> Captain Morgan Malibu rum, coco
<b>GINGER DILF</b> Jameson Irish whiskey spiced up with Schweppes ginger ale	12.00	pineapple juice PASSIONFRUIT Captain Morgan
<b>ESPRESSO MARTINI</b> Smirnoff vodka shaken up with coffee liqueur, sugar syrup and a splash	11.00	purée shaken wi lime and mint STRAWBERRY
of fresh espresso <b>SALTED CARAMEL ESPRESSO MARTINI</b> Sailor Jerry Spiced rum shaken with	12.00	Captain Morgan purée shaken wi lime and mint
coffee liqueur, salted caramel syrup and a shot of fresh espresso PORNSTAR	12.00	SALTED CARAN Bulleit bourbon finished with An
Smirnoff Vanilla vodka, passion fruit liqueur, caramel and sugar syrup, lemon juice, passion fruit purée and pineapple juice, served with a Prosecco shot on the side		BRITNEY SPRIT Gordon's Pink gi Prosecco and so
MARGARITA Jose Cuervo Silver tequila and triple sec shaken up with sugar syrup and lime juice	10.50	GINGER LEE Aperol stirred wi orange juice and
MOJITO Captain Morgan White rum shaken up with lime, sugar syrup, soda water and mint	10.00	BEVERLY HILLS Smirnoff vodka, Morgan White ru and triple sec wi
<b>NEGRONI</b> Tanqueray gin, Campari and a dash of Martini Rosso	10.00	and Prosecco SUGAR DADDY Cîroc Red Berry
<b>PALOMA</b> Casamigos tequila stirred with lime, sugar syrup and Schweppes pink grapefruit soda	11.00	and a splash of F SEX WITH A LA Smirnoff passion
COSMOPOLITAN Ketel One Citroen vodka shaken with triple sec, lime and cranberry juice	10.00	Archers peach so orange and cran
<b>GREEN LAGOON</b> Midori melon liqueur and Malibu strawberry rum with lime and Schweppes lemonade	10.50	LONG ISLAND Smirnoff vodka, Spiced rum, Jose and triple sec mi lemon and Coca

#### in Morgan White rum mixed with u rum, coconut syrup, lime and pple juice IONFRUIT MOJITO 10.50 in Morgan White rum and passion fruit shaken with sugar syrup, soda water, ind mint WBERRY MOJITO 10.50 in Morgan White rum and strawberry shaken with sugar syrup, soda water, ind mint ED CARAMEL OF 11.00 bourbon and salted caramel syrup ed with Angostura bitters NEY SPRITZ 11.50 on's Pink gin mixed with grenadine, cco and soda ER LEE 11.50 l stirred with Schweppes ginger beer, e juice and Prosecco **RLY HILLS ICE TEA** 12.00 off vodka, Gordon's gin, Captain an White rum, Jose Cuervo Silver tequila iple sec with sugar syrup, lemon rosecco R DADDY 12.50 Red Berry vodka, grenadine, lemon splash of Prosecco VITH A LAD 10.00 off passionfruit & mango and rs peach schnapps shaken with e and cranberry juice 10.50 ISLAND off vodka, Gordon's gin, Sailor Jerry d rum, Jose Cuervo Silver tequila iple sec mixed with sugar syrup, and Coca-Cola Zero Sugar

### $\sum$ NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

#### ΜΟJΙΤΟ

S

Captain Morgan Spiced Gold 0.0% shaken with lime, sugar syrup, soda water and mint *98 kcal* 

#### **PINK & TONIC**

Gordon's Pink 0.0% poured with strawberry purée and Schweppes tonic 49 kcal

#### 10.50SEVILLA 0 SPRITZhTanqueray Flor de S

Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla 0.0% stirred with orange juice, soda water and Lyre's non-alcoholic sparkling wine 29 kcal

### $\bigcirc$ wine

10.50

WHITE	175ml	250ml	Bottle
	5.70	7.70	21.00
BOSVELD VALLEY SAUVIGNON BLANC 12.5% ABV	5.95	8.05	22.00
	6.20	8.45	23.00
RED CREEK CHARDONNAY 12.5% ABV	6.50	8.80	24.00
GOTAS DE MAR ALBARINO 75CL 12% ABV			37.00
ROSÉ	175ml	250ml	Bottle
PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ 12% ABV	6.20	8.45	23.00
KYLIE SIGNATURE ROSÉ 12.5% ABV	8.00	10.80	29.50
CÔTES DE PROVENCE ROSÉ, MIRABEAU ROSÉ 13% ABV	8.90	12.10	33.00
RED	175ml	250ml	Bottle
LAS CALLES TEMPRANILLO 10.5% ABV	5.70	7.70	21.00
FAUSTINO RIVERO JOVEN D.O.C RIOJA 13.5%	7.30	9.90	27.00
ROTHSCHILD PINOT NOIR 12.5% ABV	8.10	11.00	30.00
GROWERS GATE SHIRAZ 14.5% ABV	8.40	11.40	31.00

### SPARKLING

PROSECCO	125ml	Mini Bottle	Bottle
DOC SERENELLO PROSECCO 11% ABV		9.50	
DOC EMOTIVO PROSECCO 11% ABV	7.05		27.00
DOC EMOTIVO ROSÉ PROSECCO 11% ABV			29.00
KYLIE PROSECCO ROSÉ 11% ABV			32.00
CHAMPAGNE			Bottle
LANSON LE BLACK LABEL BRUT NV 75CL 12.5% ABV			55.00
VEUVE CLICQUOT NV BRUT 75CL 12% ABV			65.00
LANSON LE ROSÉ 75CL 12.5% ABV			70.00
VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSÉ 75CL 12.5% ABV			75.00
LAURENT PERRIER ROSÉ 75CL 12% ABV			80.00

## A READY TO GO

WKD BLUE 4% ABV | 275ml

11.00

WKD BERRY BLAST 4% ABV | 275ml

Do you have any allergies? Full allergen information is available for all food and drinks. Please ask a team member before ordering food and drinks, as menus do not list all ingredients. For full allergen information, please ask a team member.

10.50

